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POB LIVINGWHEREVER YOU ARE
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POB DININGWHEREVER YOU ARE
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POB BALCONY SETWHEREVER YOU ARE
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POB WHITE WASH

23143
Трехместный диван
Sofa 

200

71

78

23144
Журнальный стол
Coffee table 

120

40

60

23145
Приставной стол
Side table

50

55

50

23141
Кресло
Armchair 

80

71

78

23146
Банкетка
Ottoman 

74

35

62

23150
Обеденное кресло
Dining armchair 

61

81

63

220

74

100

23152
Стол прямоугольный
Rectangular table
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